Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Sub-Division -ARAKERE

RR No	Account ID	Bill No	Billing Period	Bill Generated Date	Due Date	Disconnection Date
ADPL6760	C332100875	1332199004205	16-02-2023 - 03-07-2023	27-07-2023	17-07-2023	01-08-2023

	Туре	LT2A(I)	Wheeling Energy 0
Name & Address: SUDHAMANI - LATE.D S NAGARAJU DODDAPALYA	Tariff	LT2A(I)	
INAME & Address. Sobi IAMANI - LATE.D S NAGANAJO DODDAFALTA	Sanction Load(KW)	1	
	Sanction Load(Hp)	0	

	Meter Readings for	New Meter ID:CC	0702821 and Mete	r Status: NORMAL	
Description	Date	Kwh Meter	Kvah Meter	MD Meter	Recorded PF
Present Reading	03-07-2023	330	0	0.43	0
Previous Reading	16-02-2023	0	0		
Difference		330	0		
Meter Constant		1	1	1	
Consumption		330	0		
SubMeter Consumption		0	0		
Wheeled Consumption(Captive)		0	0		
Wheeled Consumption(Non Captive)		0	0		
Total Wheeled Consumption		0	0		
Slow Reading Consumption		0	0		
Meter Change Units		0	0		
Net Consumption/Generation		330	0	0	

Meter Readings for Old Meter ID:					
Description	Date	Kwh Meter	Kvah Meter		
Present Reading	16-02-2023	0	0		
Previous Reading	16-02-2023	0	0		
Difference					
Meter Constant		0	0		
Consumption		0	0		

Your Detailed Bill	
Description	Amount (Rs.)
Fixed Charges: For The First 3.13 KW at Rs: 110 per KW	344.67
Fixed Charges: For Every Additional 1.44 KW at Rs: 100 per KW	143.67
Energy Charges: For The First 226.26 Kwh at Rs: 4.75 per Kwh	1,074.73
Energy Charges: For Every Additional 71.83 Kwh at Rs: 4.1 per Kwh	294.52
Energy Charges: For Every Additional 31.91 Kwh at Rs: 5.6 per Kwh	178.69
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 72.21 Kwh at Rs: 0.49 per Kwh	35.38
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 72.21 Kwh at Rs: 2.42 per Kwh	174.75
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 72.21 Kwh at Rs: 0.53 per Kwh	38.27
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 72.21 Kwh at Rs: 0.53 per Kwh	38.27
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 41.16 Kwh at Rs: 0.53 per Kwh	21.81
Tax For EC Charges :1547.93 At Rs: 0.09	139.31
Current Bill Amount	2,484.06
Bill Rounding Adjustment	-0.06
Net Payable Amount	2,484.00
Amount In words	Two Thousand Four Hundred and Eighty Four Rupees only
Sd/- Asst Executive Engineer(Ele.)	